FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KOLLAM

Results Of Supplementary Exams - June 2020
BSc Psychology - 4 Semester (2016-2019 Batch)

Candidate Code

Passed In Courses

U1617010

U1617013

U1617021

U1617034

Paper

Course Code

Course Name

15UPG441

Socia Behaviour

15UZ0431.2

Physiology of Emotion and Cognition

15UST431.5

Statistical Methods for Psychology 1V

3,

4

Controller of Examinations
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L=t
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